
February 2018

CLASS SKILL LEVEL ROOM

Thur 1-Feb 3:00 PM
African American Mini Series: Getting Started With African 
American Research, Post 1865 Webinar (20 mins) 

Beginner MF B

Sat 3-Feb 1:00 PM Mi papá también es mi abuelo Webinar Beginner MF Lab

Mon 5-Feb 10:00 AM Using the FamilySearch Catalog Effectively Webinar Beginner MF Lab

Tue 6-Feb 11:00 AM
Starting Family Tree: Research Help and Searching Records 
Webinar

Beginner MF Lab

Wed 7-Feb 10:00 AM Dutch Language Indexing Webinar (1-1/2 hours) Beginner MF Lab

Thur 8-Feb 1:00 PM The Research Process Webinar Beginner MF Lab

Thur 8-Feb 3:00 PM
African American Mini Series: Finding Helpful Resources, Post 
1865 Webinar (20 mins)

Beginner MF B

Mon 12-Feb 10:00 AM Using the FamilySearch Catalog Effectively Webinar Beginner MF Lab

Thur 15-Feb 3:00 PM
African American Mini Series: How FamilySearch Tools Can Help 
with Post 1865 Resources Webinar (20 mins)

Beginner MF B

Sat 17-Feb 10:00 AM
Boy Scout Genealogy Merit Badge (1½ hrs). To register go to 
http://bit.ly/2eDQGhD 

Beginner 2S Lab

Sat 17-Feb 1:00 PM Hay cinco copias de mi abuelo Webinar Beginner MF Lab

Tue 20-Feb 1:00 PM Your British/Irish Research Questions Answered Webinar Beginner MF Lab

Wed 21-Feb 6:00 PM Web Indexing/Training Review Event Webinar (1-1/2 hours) Beginner MF Lab

Thur 22-Feb 1:00 PM
Exploring Census Records Using the Digital Archives of Norway 
Webinar

Beginner MF Lab

Thur 22-Feb 3:00 PM
African American Mini Series: Unique African American 
Records, Post 1865" Webinar (20 mins)

Beginner MF B

Mon 26-Feb 10:00 AM Using the FamilySearch Catalog Effectively Webinar Beginner MF Lab

Tues 27-Feb 11:00 AM
Starting Family Tree: Preserving Memories Using Photos and 
Documents Webinar

Beginner MF Lab

To find the class webinar links visit https://familysearch.org/wiki/en/Family_History_Library
 and go to Classes and Online Webinars.

For a list of monthly classes, visit our website: http://familysearch.org/locations/library_class_schedule

DATE / TIME
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